
Office Hours for Spring 2023 
Faculty Member Office Hours Contact Information 
Sarah Alexander Mondays and Wednesdays 1-2 pm and by appointment sarah.c.alexander@uvm.edu 

 

 

Eve Alexandra Mondays 12-2 pm and by appointment Eve.Alexandra@uvm.edu 
Andrew Barnaby Thursdays 3-5 pm and TEAMS by appointment Andrew.Barnaby@uvm.edu 
Philip Baruth Mondays 10-12 pm philip.baruth@uvm.edu 
Lionel Beasley Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays 12-1 pm Lionel.Beasley@uvm.edu 
Emily Bernard On Leave emily.bernard@uvm.edu 
Jean Bessette Tuesdays 2-3:30 pm and by TEAMS Jean.Bessette@uvm.edu 
Sheila Boland Chira Tuesdays 11-12 pm, Wednesdays 12-1 pm and by appointment sheila.bolandchira@uvm.edu 
Greg Bottoms gregory.bottoms@uvm.edu 
Isaac Cates Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays 12-12:50 pm isaac.cates@uvm.edu 
Katelyn Chadwick Mondays and Wednesdays 10-11 am katelyn.chadwick@uvm.edu 
Lawrence Connolly Wednesdays 10-11:30 am or by appointment on TEAMS lawrence.connolly@uvm.edu 
Stephen Cramer Monday/Wednesday 12-1 or by appointment stephen.cramer@uvm.edu 
Deborah Ellis By appointment only on TEAMS or in person deborah.ellis@uvm.edu 
Elizabeth Fenton On Leave elizabeth.fenton@uvm.edu 
Dan Fogel Tuesday/Thursday 9:30-11:30 and by appointment daniel.fogel@uvm.edu 
Sarah Gass Monday 2-3 and Tuesday 3-4 and by appointment sarah.gass@uvm.edu 
John Gennari By appointment only on TEAMS or in person john.gennari@uvm.edu 
Jenny Grosvenor Mondays and Wednesday 12-1 and 3:30-4:30 by scheduled appointment in person or TEAMS jenny.grosvenor@uvm.edu 
Milton Guillen Thursdays 10-12 pm and by appointment Milton.Guillen@uvm.edu 
Susanmarie Harrington Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays 11-2 pm by appointment susan.harrington@uvm.edu 
Jinny Huh On Sabbatical jinny.huh@uvm.edu 
Maria Hummel On Sabbatical maria.hummel@uvm.edu 
Daae JUNG Fridays 2-4 pm Daae.Jung@uvm.edu 
Mary Lou Kete On Sabbatical mary.kete@uvm.edu 
Mara Knoecklein Wednesdays and Thursdays 3-4 pm or by appointment mara.knoecklein@uvm.edu 
Emily Lederman Emily.Lederman@uvm.edu 
Eric Lindstrom Thursdays 2-3:30 in person or Wednesdays 10-11:30 on TEAMS eric.lindstrom@uvm.edu 
Loka Losambe Mondays and Wednesdays 1-3 pm lokangaka.losambe@uvm.edu 
Tony Magistrale Tuesdays and Thursdays 3-4:30 pm anthony.magistrale@uvm.edu 
Taylor Mallay Wednesdays and Fridays 11 - 12 pm nd by appointmenmt taylor.mallay@uvm.edu 
Todd McGowan On Sabbatical todd.mcgowan@uvm.edu 
Libby Miles On Leave libby.miles@uvm.edu 
Helen Morgan-Parmett On Sabbatical Helen.Morgan-Parmett@uvm.edu 
Justin Morgan-Parmett Tuesdays and Thursdays 2:30-4 pm Justin.Morgan-Parmett@uvm.edu 
Hilary Neroni On Sabbatical hilary.neroni@uvm.edu 
Sarah Nilsen Tuesdays and Thursdays 12-1 pm and by appointment sarah.nilsen@uvm.edu 
Deborah Noel Tuesdays and Thursdays 10-11:30 am and by appointment deborah.noel@uvm.edu 
Cade Olmstead Tuesdays 10-11 am and Wednesdays 1-2 pm Cade.Olmstead@uvm.edu 
Edwin Owusu edwin.owusu@uvm.edu 
Holly Painter Mondays 12:30-2 pm holly.painter@uvm.edu 
Miles Parkinson Tuesdays and Thursdays 12-1 pm miles.parkinson@uvm.edu 
Lexie Perlow Monday/Thursday 2:30-4:30 Alexandra.Perlow@uvm.edu 
Val Rohy Thursdays 12-1pm and by appointment.  Masks required in office valerie.rohy@uvm.edu 
Lisa Schnell Tuesdays 2-4 pm and Thursdays 11-2 pm and by appointment on Navigate lisa.schnell@uvm.edu 
Helen Scott Thursdays 2-4 pm by appointment on TEAMS, for an appointment please email hscott@uvm.edu helen.scott@uvm.edu 
Jen Sisk On Sabbatical jennifer.sisk@uvm.edu 
Sarah Turner Wednesdays 10:30-12:30 pm or by appointment sarah.e.turner@uvm.edu 
Christopher Vaccaro Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays 10-11 am christopher.vaccaro@uvm.edu 
Gretchen VanWormer Mondays and Wednesdays 10:35-11:35 and Thursdays 1-3 pm on TEAMS Gretchen.VanWormer@uvm.edu 
Jaimie Williamson Mondays and Wednesdays 8:30-9:20 am james.t.williamson@uvm.edu 
Sean Witters On Leave sean.witters@uvm.edu 
Hyon Joo Yoo Thursdays 4:15-5:15 pm hyon-joo.murphre@uvm.edu 


